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Monday 12:00 pm Greenacres Bow’ Lanes 49 - 60
Team Standings

Points Points Team HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Place _# Team Name _Lane Won Lost Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1 5 TEAM 5 54 52 25 480 286 848 768 800 2416 7
2 7 TEAM 7 56 51 26 496 272 776 783 761 2320 5
3 9 TEAMO9 49 50 27 512 257 729 740 848 2317 5
4 10 TEAM 10 57 48 29 616 164 798 739 804 2341 5
5 3 TEAM 3 55 44 33 431 331 744 811 739 2294 2
6 2 TEAM 2 53 39 38 482 284 753 742 790 2285 2
7 6 TEAM 6 50 39 38 552 221 753 708 753 2214 5
8 11 TEAM 11 58 33 37 421 339 0 0 0 0 0
9 1 TEAM1 59 30 47 450 313 761 726 773 2260 2
10 8 TEAM 8 52 29 48 506 263 791 717 764 2272 2
11 4 TEAM 4 51 27 50 511 258 794 738 736 2268 5
12 12 VACANT 60 0 70 460 304 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Scratch Game

1846 TEAM 10
1552 TEAM 9
1551 TEAM 6

639 TEAM 10
593 TEAM 9
559 TEAM 5
Men 215
197

179

Women 180
161

158

Rich Schimmel
Frank Townley
Jack Mitrani

Peggy O'Malley
Susan Alvo
Linda Kane

Scratch Series

538
512
497

449
429
419

Rich Schimmel
Frank Townley
Don Sanborn

Susan Alvo
Paul Duffy
Peggy O'Malley

Team Handicap Series

848 TEAM 5
848 TEAM 9
811 TEAM 3

Handicap Game

240
240
239

245
233
233

Season High Scores

Frank Townley
Peter Sarewicz
Rich Schimmel

Peggy O'Malley
Linda Kane
Cheryl Lebovic

2416 TEAM 5
2341 TEAM 10
2320 TEAM7

Handicap Series

641
622
610

618
614
605

Frank Townley
Vance Sanborn
Rich Schimmel

Linda Kane
Peggy O'Malley
Marcia Yellin

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Scratch Game

753 TEAM 10
672 TEAM 6
638 TEAM 9
Men 259
237

236

Women 221
185

180

180

Randy Little
Don Sanborn
Steve Smith

Susan Alvo
Doris Wolman
Bernice Rubin
Peggy O'Malley

2044 TEAM 10
1876 TEAM 6
1787 TEAM 9

Scratch Series

647
606
597

511
491
458

Don Sanborn
Jack Mitrani
Steve Smith

Susan Alvo
Bernice Rubin
Doris Wolman

Team Handicap Series

936 TEAM 3
921 TEAM 10
893 TEAM 6

Handicap Game

292
275
274

273
258
257

Split 1 High Scores

Randy Little
Don Sanborn
Steve Smith

Susan Alvo
Linda Kane
Doris Wolman

2593 TEAM 10
2539 TEAM 6
2497 TEAM 7

Handicap Series

728
711
709

674
673
664

Don Sanborn
Steve Smith
Jack Mitrani

Doris Wolman
Susan Alvo
Linda Kane

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

723 TEAM 10 2044 TEAM 10 906 TEAM 10 2593 TEAM 10
672 TEAM 6 1876 TEAM 6 893 TEAM 6 2539 TEAM 6
638 TEAM 9 1724 TEAM 9 873 TEAM 2 2479 TEAM 8
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 259 Randy Little 650 Steve Gewurz 292 Randy Little 728 Don Sanborn
257 Steve Gewurz 647 Don Sanborn 275 Don Sanborn 711 Steve Smith
237 Don Sanborn 606 Jack Mitrani 274 Steve Smith 709 Jack Mitrani
Women 185 Doris Wolman 481 Susan Alvo 258 Linda Kane 674 Doris Wolman
180 Bernice Rubin 473 Bernice Rubin 257 Doris Wolman 664 Susan Alvo
180 Susan Alvo 458 Doris Wolman 241 Susan Alvo 663 Betty Gross
Individual High Averages
Men 173.56 Rich Schimmel 172.60 Don Sanborn 165.85 Randy Little
Women 147.24 Susan Alvo 142.05 Bernice Rubin 131.20 Katy Mitrani
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Most Improved Average
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Most Improved average Most Improved average Most Improved average

Men 125 to 144.55 =+19.55Richard Morawa 91 to 109.27 =+18.27 Patrick Connors 106 to 122.91 =+16.91David Yellin

Women 125 to 147.24 =+22.24Susan Alvo 112 to 127.98 =+15.98 Peggy O'Malley 116 to 129.12 =+13.12Doris Wolman

Team Rosters

Book Book
Name __Pins Gms _ Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Avg Name __Pins Gms _ Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Avg
1-TEAM 1 Lane 59 HDCP=313 2 -TEAM 2 Lane 53 HDCP=284
Cheryl Lebovic 4827 54 89 99 88 73 133 294 82 Randy Little 9951 60 165 31 166 152 165 483 160
Sue Niederer 2550 26 98 91 113 85 97 295 107 Lil Primato 6861 66 103 87 85 117 97 299 101
Judith Croiter 5503 60 91 98 84 79 72 235 99 Linda Kane 6701 57 117 74 132 103 158 393 119
Don Sanborn 10356 60 172 25 163 176 158 497 172 Angel Solis 6126 63 97 92 a87 a87 a87 261 111
3-TEAM 3 Lane 55 HDCP=331 4 - TEAM 4 Lane 51 HDCP=258
Lisa Sarcewicz 3298 39 84 104 89 79 75 243 81 Marcia Yellin 6303 60 105 85 115 100 132 347 100
Mindy Dolgon 5695 60 94 95 75 80 82 237 93 Bernice Rubin 8523 60 142 52 157 128 122 407 142
Peter Sarewicz 6418 53 121 71 113 168 101 382 112 Ben Rubin 8374 60 139 54 148 136 108 392 146
Vance Sanborn 6769 51 132 61 135 152 149 436 ___ Bob Teach 4011 32 125 67 al15 all15 all15 345 ___
5-TEAM 5 Lane 54 HDCP=286 6 - TEAM 6 Lane 50 HDCP=221
Debra Connors 6278 66 95 94 104 87 91 282 ___ Betty Gross 7404 60 123 69 al13 al13 al13 339 121
Patrick Connors 7212 66 109 81 153 87 119 359 ___ Doris Wolman 5294 41 129 63 152 156 98 406 127
Frank Townley 5560 36 154 41 162 197 153 512 153 Stan Corwin 9368 66 141 53 120 96 150 366 147
David Yellin 7129 58 122 70 140 108 148 396 117 Andy Corwin 10034 63 159 36 147 122 171 440 164
7 - TEAM 7 Lane 56 HDCP=272 8 - TEAM 8 Lane 52 HDCP=263
Myrna Gross 3359 36 93 96 80 113 109 302 86 Olga Kostuk 6365 57 111 80 135 93 125 353 108
Linda Hoffman 6721 60 112 79 107 126 130 363 118 Marie Snyder 3519 33 106 84 0 112
Richard Morawa 8673 60 144 50 160 124 122 406 144 Steve Smith 7684 48 160 36 149 141 152 442 153
Pete Brodsky 8701 59 147 47 156 147 127 430 ___ Kathi Austin 38917 30 129 63 al19 al19 al19 357 132
Jill Staudt 1674 18 93 96 112 88 92 292 ___
9-TEAM 9 Lane 49 HDCP=257 10 - TEAM 10 Lane 57 HDCP=164
Marilyn Cox 6543 57 114 77 108 92 137 337 112 Susan Alvo 7509 51 147 47 161 133 155 449 ___
Peggy O'Malley 6911 54 127 65 115 124 180 419 ___ Katy Mitrani 6691 51 131 62 al21 al21 al21 363 ___
Paul Duffy 2765 18 153 42 139 135 155 429 ___ Rich Schimmel 9893 57 173 24 172 151 215 538 ___
Gary Sapir 3558 30 118 73 112 134 121 367 ___ Jack Mitrani 9075 55 165 31 179 169 148 496 ___
11 -TEAM 11 Lane 58 HDCP=339 12 - VACANT Lane 60 HDCP=304
Evelyn Kendrick 2971 27 110 81 a100 a100 a100 300 112 VACANT 0 0 115 76 v115 v115 v115 345 ___
Linda Barbieri 3127 27 115 76 al05 al05 a105 315 119 VACANT 0 0 115 76 v115 vI15 v115 345 ___
Arnie Carter 2069 21 98 91 a88 a88 a88 264 99 VACANT 0 0 115 76 v115 vI15 vi15 345 ___
Eileen Carter 1776 18 98 91 a88 aB88 aB88 264 101 VACANT 0 0 115 76 v115 v115 v115 345 ___
Lane Assignments

49-50 51-52 53-54 5556 57-58 59-60
Wk23 03/18 9-6 48 2-5 37 10-11 1-12
Wk24 03/25 == Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 48
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